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Id: 40

Title: Horizon Meeting

Committee: R&A Rules and Appointments

Richland County Council Motion

Date: 12/17/2019

Current Complete
Status:

Content: Consider moving the Horizon meeting to Tuesday and have delivery of finished agendas to

Council members by Thursday close of business

Council Members:

District
District 5
District 1
District 11
District 10
District 3

Actions:

Date
12/17//2019

02/18//2020

03/03//2020

05/19//2020

06/02//2020
06/02//2020

06/16//2020
06/16//2020

07/14//2020

07/21//2020

09/15//2020

Member Name
Allison Terracio
Bill Malinowski
Chakisse Newton
Dalhi Myers

Yvonne McBride

Type Action Other Entr
Council Assigned to N/A
Committee
Committee  Items for N/A
Discussion/Informa
tion
Committee  Items Pending N/A
Discussion or
Needing Info
Committee  Items Pending N/A
Discussion or
Needing Info
Committee  Deferred N/A
Committee  Other This item was not
taken up.
Committee  Deferred N/A
Committee Other This item was not
taken up.
Committee  Items Pending N/A
Discussion or
Needing Info
Committee Other This item was held in
committee
Committee  Other This item was not

taken up.

5/6/2024 4:47:03 PM

Notes

Auto-assignment.

This item was held in committee.

Committee requested language to
review.

Committee requested solutions to
issued raised.
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11/17//2020
12/08//2020
02/09//2021

03/02//2021

03/16//2021
04/06//2021
05/17//2022

06/07//2022

Status Trail:

Date
12/17/2019
06/30/2020

Committee

Committee

Committee

Committee

Committee

Council

Committee

Council

Status

Complete

In Process

5/6/2024 4:47:03 PM

Other
Other
Other

Items Pending

Discussion or
Needing Info

Recommended for
Approval

Approved

Recommended for
Approval

Approved

Richland County Council Motion

This item was not
taken up.

This item was not
taken up.

This item was not
taken up.

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

This item was held in committee
pending requested for additional
information.

Committee recommends a trail basis
starting in September 2021 and
ending in December 2021.

Council Recommend approval on a
trial basis from September 20201 to
December 2021.

Forward to Council with a
recommendation to continue
Thursday delivery.
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