

Id: 40 **Date:** 12/17/2019

Title: Horizon Meeting Current Complete

Status:

Committee: R&A Rules and Appointments

Content: Consider moving the Horizon meeting to Tuesday and have delivery of finished agendas to

Council members by Thursday close of business

	_							
Council Members:								
<u>District</u>	Member	Member Name						
District 5	Allison Te	Allison Terracio						
District 1	Bill Malin	Bill Malinowski						
District 11	Chakisse	Chakisse Newton						
District 10	Dalhi My	Dalhi Myers						
District 3	Yvonne N	Yvonne McBride						
Actions:								
<u>Date</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>Action</u>	Other Entry	Notes				
12/17//2019	Council	Assigned to Committee	N/A	Auto-assignment.				
02/18//2020	Committee	Items for Discussion/Informa tion	N/A	This item was held in committee.				
03/03//2020	Committee	Items Pending Discussion or Needing Info	N/A					
05/19//2020	Committee	Items Pending Discussion or Needing Info	N/A	Committee requested language to review.				
06/02//2020	Committee	Deferred	N/A					
06/02//2020	Committee	Other	This item was not taken up.					
06/16//2020	Committee	Deferred	N/A					
06/16//2020	Committee	Other	This item was not taken up.					
07/14//2020	Committee	Items Pending Discussion or Needing Info	N/A	Committee requested solutions to issued raised.				
07/21//2020	Committee	Other	This item was held in committee					
09/15//2020	Committee	Other	This item was not taken up.					

5/6/2024 4:47:03 PM Page 1 of 2



Richland County Council Motion

11/17//2020	Committee	Other	This item was not taken up.				
12/08//2020	Committee	Other	This item was not taken up.				
02/09//2021	Committee	Other	This item was not taken up.				
03/02//2021	Committee	Items Pending Discussion or Needing Info	N/A	This item was held in committee pending requested for additional information.			
03/16//2021	Committee	Recommended for Approval	N/A	Committee recommends a trail basis starting in September 2021 and ending in December 2021.			
04/06//2021	Council	Approved	N/A	Council Recommend approval on a trial basis from September 20201 to December 2021.			
05/17//2022	Committee	Recommended for Approval	N/A	Forward to Council with a recommendation to continue Thursday delivery.			
06/07//2022	Council	Approved	N/A				
Status Trail:							
<u>Date</u>	<u>Status</u>						
12/17/2019	Complete						
06/30/2020	In Process						

5/6/2024 4:47:03 PM Page 2 of 2